TOCA RAUL PARATY

CORRIDA 7K MASC

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 319 JEFERSON LOPES DO NASCIMENTO M 27 M2529 - LIGA DA JUSTICA 00:23:38
84  CELSON RODRIGUES MARQUES M 34 M3034 - AVULSO 00:24:06

3 1 WILLIAN VICTOR M 27 M2529 - MARCOS 00:25:14

QUINTANILHA
4 123 LEANDRO ROSA SILVA M 48 MA4549 - AVULSO 00:25:24
5 312 DIEGO CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS M 32 M3034 - LIGA DA JUSTICA 00:26:28
6 94 EDSON MONTEIRO CHAVES TEIXEIRA M 37 M3539 1 CORRER E VIDA 00:26:30
7 129 FRANCISCO MAIA M 40 M4044 1 AVULSO 00:26:36
8 63  ALESSANCO PORTO DA SILVA M 36 M3539 2 LIGA DA JUSTICA 00:26:38
9 87 ABNER PEREIRA DA SILVA M 29 M2529 1 STUDIO LIVANCE 00:27:14
FUNCIONAL
10 30 JOSE ROBERTO DASILVA M 50 M5054 1 ATLETISMO WS 00:27:28
11 46  SILAS SANTOS DA SILVA M 37 M3539 3 SPARTANO 00:27:35
12 36 PATRICK ASSIS DOS SANTOS M 29 M2529 2 AVULSO 00:27:35
13 9 EVERALDO DA CONCEICAO M 51 M5054 2 LIL BEER 00:27:41
14 318 JOSE JORGE DOS SANTOS ALVES M 56 M5559 1 ATLETISMO WS 00:27:45
15 107 EDUARDO DE ASSIS C. NEPOMUCENO M 21 M2024 1 LIGA DA JUSTICA 00:27:57
16 93  SILVIO MATOS DE SOUZA M 52 M5054 3 AVULSO 00:28:05
17 17 RENATO APARECIDO M. BARBOSA M 41 M4044 2 AVULSO 00:28:40
18 100 LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M 32 M3034 1 AVULSO 00:28:44
19 108 RANIERI DE AMORIM OLIVEIRA M 33 M3034 2 LIGA DA JUSTICA 00:28:45
20 71 DIEGO DA SILVA MAMEDIO M 30 M3034 3 AVULSO 00:28:55
21 13 RENAN DE NEPOMUCENO JORDAO M 22 M2024 2 ATLETISMO WS 00:29:02
22 102 GELSON GERALDO M 58 M5559 2 LIGA DA JUSTICA 00:29:04
23 118 FLAVIO DA SILVA MILLER M 37 M3539 4 SUPERACAO 00:29:08
24 79 CLEMERSON KELLER B. DE MENEZES M 24 M2024 3 AVULSO 00:29:16
25 15 GUYJAN TERRA M 27 M2529 3 AVULSO 00:29:29
26 310 GABRIEL RAMOS DA CONCEICAO M 24 M2024 4 LIGA DA JUSTICA 00:29:34
27 77 WANDER SOUZA SIQUEIRA M 39 M3539 5 WANDER BICICLETAS 00:29:37
28 5 MARCO ANTONIO C. P. CAMPQOS M 44 M4044 3 AVULSO 00:29:44
29 83 LENDL SILVERIO DA SILVA M 37 M3539 6 AVULSO 00:29:47
30 31 MARCOS LIMA M 45 M4549 1 AVULSO 00:29:56
31 316 MARCO ANTONIO RAMOS DOS SANTOS M 56 M5559 3 EQUIPE ATLETISMO 00:30:17
WS

32 130 JOSE MASSELI NETO M 49 MA4549 2 AVULSO 00:30:31
33 37 LUCAS CORREA DOS REIS M 22 M2024 5 AVULSO 00:30:31
34 53  MATIAS DOS SANTOS SILVA M 43 M4044 4 JC ASSESSORIA 00:30:34
35 88 DOMINGOS LICIO DE OLIVEIRA M 67 M6569 1 ACORPAR 00:30:56
36 85 RODRIGO DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA M 43 M4044 5 AVULSO 00:31:22
37 90 JADSON CABRAL FURTADO M 31 M3034 4 AVULSO 00:31:33
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38 32
39 320
40 6

41 14
42 69
43 27
44 3

45 81
46 12
47 40
48 34
49 60
50 98
51 57
52 2

53 95
54 65
55 125
56 89
57 25
58 110
59 55
60 101
61 11
62 96
63 317
64 121
65 122
66 99
67 51
68 43
69 39
70 4

71 315
72 10
73 33
74 52
75 103

TOCA RAUL PARATY

YURI OLIVEIRA

JOILSON DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
DAVI LOPES DA COSTA

CAIO AUGUSTO DO NASCIMENTO
IRLAN ALVES DOS SANTOS
ELAILSON TEODORO LOUSADA
MATHEUS PINHEIRO DE A. BRAZ
THIAGO SIQUEIRA

MARCIO JORDAO FERREIRA
PAULO CELIO ROCHA

JOAO LUIS C. BRAZ

MARCOS HENRIQUE TASCA

VAGNER SCHUENG DE SOUZA VIEIRA

YVO PAUL ANTONIUS M. J. MEIJER

VALDEMIR GONCALVES NUNES FILHO

LUCAS MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA PRIANTI

WAGNER DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOSE GERALDO GOMES PEREIRA
ALANCARDE SALGADO A. NETO
JOSE CLAUDIO OLIVEIRA ROSA
LUIS CLAUDIO DO NASCIMENTO
TADEU SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO CELESTINO DE AGUIAR
OTAVIO BARROSO SATIN
RICARDO ROCHA BICHIAROV
RODRIGO GUSTAVO DA SILVA
JOAO DE ALMEIDA RABELO
SERGIO DE SOUZA FRANCA JUNIOR
IVANDO DA ROCHA MORGADO
ANGELO JOSE OLIVEIRA AVILA
VANDERLEI DE CARVALHO CRUZ
HELTON ROCHA FARIA

LUCAS DE PAIVA

MARCELO DO AMARAL

THIAGO ALEXANDRE ROSA

LUIS CARLOS PERPETUA

RAFAEL NETO
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25
44
45
36
47
60
22
44
50
71
60
58

42
57
44

29
48

40
65
31
47
60
41
34
27
48
42
15
45
46
58
53
42
23
45
39
51
41

MASC

M2529
M4044
M4549
M3539
M4549
M6064
M2024
M4044
M5054
M7074
M6064
M5559

M4044
M5559
M4044

M2529
M4549

M4044
M6569
M3034
M4549
M6064
M4044
M3034
M2529
M4549
M4044
MO0016
M4549
M4549
M5559
M5054
M4044
M2024
M4549
M3539
M5054
M4044
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AVULSO
LIGA DA JUSTICA
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

ATLETISMO WS
AVULSO
JACKIE ASSESSORIA

TIME LUCIANO ALVES
BRASIL

AVULSO
AVULSO

GALO DA COSTA
VERDE

CARGA PESADA

CORREDORES DE
JACAREI

PRA CORRER BEM
ACORPAR
AVULSO
AVULSO
CORRER E VIDA
LIGA DA JUSTICA
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
LIGA DA JUSTICA
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
ALEGRIA EM CORRER

BORA LA
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

00:31:33
00:31:48
00:31:55
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:06
00:32:06
00:32:12
00:32:14
00:32:24
00:32:36
00:32:50

00:32:55
00:33:02
00:33:32

00:33:36
00:33:37

00:33:42
00:33:50
00:34:00
00:34:11
00:34:23
00:34:33
00:34:33
00:34:49
00:34:52
00:35:05
00:35:44
00:36:04
00:36:06
00:36:18
00:36:32
00:36:43
00:36:56
00:36:57
00:36:58
00:37:01
00:37:05
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28
62
75
74
86
127
29
41
126
104
21
26
112
249
115
70
117
56
120
80
64

7
19
76
18
16

114
35
20
44

105
50
82

128
45
78
72
73

106
58

TOCA RAUL PARATY

GELSO VAILATTI

VITOR MATEUS O. CARDOSO
MARCIO DOUGLAS TONINI

ERLEI JORDAO DE J. SIQUEIRA
JOSE MANOEL MACHADO
FELIPE AUGUSTO A. OLIVEIRA
JOSE GERALDO DA SILVA

TIAGO SILVA SAVIETTO

RAFAEL SANTOS C. ARAUIO
VINICIUS ABRAHAO MEKARI
DAVI DERINHO B. CARVALHO
ALDO ROSADO FERNANDES NETO
JULIO FERRAZ

MAURICIO MARCELLUS
WILLIAN OLIVEIRA AUST

LUAN GONCALVES

BRUNO MIYAJIMA

VALBER FERREIRA MACEDO
RODRIGO ESPERIDIAO DO VALLE
RAFAEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
WILNEN WELLINGTON DO CARMO

GUILHERME DOS ANJOS

EDNALDO DOS SANTOS REIS
ADRIANO JORDAO FERREIRA
ERLANDER JOE MEDEIROS ROSA
AGNALDO CARDOSO DE ALMEIDA JR
ADRIANO AUGUSTO DOS REIS
VALDEZ DO NASCIMENTO FARIA
SERGIO BENEDITO DE CARVALHO
IAN FERNANDES MADEIRA

RENATO NALDI

ROBERTO COELHO DE SOUZA
CARLOS OSCAR GONZALEZ

CLEBER CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
WALLISON DE SOUZA R. MADEIRA
YUGO CARLOS RAYMUNDO CORREA
LUIZ EDUARDO DE ARAUJO
MAYCON VIEIRA MONTEIRO
THIAGO DOS SANTOS COSTA

DJAIR TEIXEIRA SANTOS
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62
20
55
41
62
36
74
50
19
33
14
42
43
38
35
36
35
76
46
42
36

19
53
42
38
49
39
51
53
14
35
73
69
50
40
37
37
38
42
44

MASC

M6064
M2024
M5559
M4044
M6064
M3539
M7074
M5054
M1719
M3034
MO0016
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M7579
M4549
M4044
M3539

M1719
M5054
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M5054
M5054
MO0016
M3539
M7074
M6569
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4044
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11
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18
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12
16
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20
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AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
INIMIGOS DO PACE
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
ALEGRIA EM CORRER
AVULSO
STEP UP
AVULSO

RK
RUNNERS/CORUPIN

AVULSO
AMIGOS DO KM
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
ATLETISMO WS
AVULSO
VESPA RUNNING
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
STEP UP
VESPA RUNNING
AVULSO
INIMIGOS DO PACE
INIMIGOS DO PACE
AVULSO
AVULSO

00:37:39
00:37:56
00:37:57
00:38:12
00:38:20
00:38:38
00:38:58
00:39:04
00:39:08
00:39:27
00:39:56
00:39:57
00:40:20
00:40:22
00:40:26
00:40:58
00:41:02
00:41:14
00:41:37
00:41:38
00:41:41

00:41:50
00:42:30
00:42:53
00:43:30
00:43:34
00:43:55
00:43:58
00:44:14
00:44:16
00:44:18
00:44:22
00:45:22
00:46:46
00:47:11
00:47:26
00:48:39
00:48:50
00:49:02
00:49:15



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128

113
38

66
54
59
61
109
23

111
124
22
116

SALVADOR DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
BRUNO MONTANARI

DANIEL FERREIRA S. RODRIGUES
MALCO RODRIGO DE O. SANTOS
PAULO SERGIO DE BARROS
EDILBERTO FLAVIO RIBEIRO
JAIRO LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO
FABIO MACETI FERRARINI
CARLOS ALBERTO DOS REIS

ANDERSON GOMES FERREIRA
ERICSON FABIANO TOFFANIN
REFAEL CARVALHO DE QUEIROZ
JOAO BATISTA DE MOURA JUNIOR
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42
41
43
59
61
54
53
70

51
47
31
62

MASC

M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5559
M6064
M5054
M5054
M7074

M5054
M4549
M3034
M6064

23
24
25
26

12
13

14
13

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
EC TAVARES
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

RENATO REIS
CONSTRUTORA

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

00:49:51
00:51:04
00:51:18
00:51:21
00:51:57
00:52:42
00:52:45
00:53:43
00:59:11

00:59:22
01:01:56
01:02:48
01:08:52



